O
P
E
R
A
T
IN
G

VMD202 Operating Insturstions  11
Document no.  10200104
Ordering Information
 VMD202-R  Vehicle Motion Detector, Remote Control
 VMD202-50  Vehicle Motion Detector, 50ft. lead-in wire
 VMD202-100  Vehicle Motion Detector, 100ft. lead-in wire
 VMD202-XX  Vehicle Motion Detector, (enter length in ft.) lead-in wire
Accessories
 3M SPLICE KIT Cable splice kit
 240-56857  Power convertor, 120VAC to 12VDC
Warranty